
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 RAUL LLAMAZARES RODRIGUEZ 21' 48'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 ALBERTO SANCHEZ GARCIA 21' 59'' COMILLAS 1,363
3 EDUARDO ARENAL GONZALEZ 22' 08'' POLITECNICA 2,660
4 ANGEL SANCHEZ ILLANAS 22' 24'' POLITECNICA 4,198
5 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHO ESTEBAN 22' 36'' POLITECNICA 5,594
6 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MORAN 22' 36'' ALCALA 6,594
7 SANTIAGO GOMEZ CHINCHON 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE 8,363
8 PEDRO LOPEZ-BRAVO MARTIN-CASALLO 23' 04'' POLITECNICA 9,528
9 PEDRO SANZ MESA 23' 26'' COMPLUTENSE 11,264
10 JOSE JAVIER FEITO MUÑOZ 23' 28'' POLITECNICA 12,330
11 PEDRO RIOS MARTINEZ 23' 34'' UNED 13,528
12 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 24' 10'' AUTONOMA 15,726
13 ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO 24' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 17,231
14 ANDRES MATIAS SEISDEDOS 24' 34'' CARLOS III 18,528
15 ISMAEL BORJABAD PEREZ 24' 44'' UNED 19,858
16 FELIX MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 24' 46'' POLITECNICA 20,924
17 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 24' 54'' AUTONOMA 22,198
18 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 24' 55'' AUTONOMA 23,231
19 JUAN FELIX ESPINOSA MERINO 25' 11'' ALCALA 24,759
20 SERGIO CAPITAN HERRAIZ 25' 18'' POLITECNICA 26,000
21 ALEJANDRO SEGUNDO GONZALEZ 25' 39'' POLITECNICA 27,693
22 ANTONIO MUR PEREZ 25' 45'' POLITECNICA 28,891
23 JORGE BOTELLA LOPEZ-PALOMINO 25' 48'' UNED 30,000
24 ANTONIO GARCIA SOBRADO 25' 51'' AUTONOMA 31,099
25 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 25' 54'' COMPLUTENSE 32,198
26 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTAÑEZ AGUILERA 25' 55'' ALCALA 33,231
27 JONAS DIAZ FERNANDEZ 25' 58'' POLITECNICA 34,330
28 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 26' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 36,231
29 JOSE LUIS GARCIA-OLEA MATEOS 26' 27'' COMILLAS 37,297
30 ALBERTO GALLEGO LINARES 26' 32'' POLITECNICA 38,462
31 JAIME ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 26' 42'' POLITECNICA 39,792
32 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 26' 47'' AUTONOMA 40,957
33 SALVADOR SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 27' 04'' POLITECNICA 42,528
34 JOSE MARIA ESCOBAR VELASCO 27' 23'' COMPLUTENSE 44,165
35 JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO 27' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 45,429
36 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO 27' 52'' POLITECNICA 47,132
37 JOSE RAMON CLEMENTE DOMENECH 28' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 48,792
38 JOSE LUIS PEREZ BULLEMORE 28' 31'' POLITECNICA 50,429
39 ISIDORO SANCHEZ PARRAGA 28' 49'' POLITECNICA 52,033
40 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ 28' 57'' AUTONOMA 53,297
41 PEDRO JAVIER SERRANO BALAZOTE 29' 01'' POLITECNICA 54,429
42 DANIEL ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 29' 02'' POLITECNICA 55,462
43 ISRAEL ELOY FERNANDEZ PEREZ 29' 05'' COMPLUTENSE 56,561
44 BALTASAR GASPAR GARRIDO 29' 15'' POLITECNICA 57,891
45 RODOLFO GONZALEZ DE LA ENCINA 29' 50'' POLITECNICA 60,066
46 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 29' 59'' COMILLAS 61,363
47 FEDERICO GARCIA SANZ 30' 45'' POLITECNICA 63,891
48 RAUL GARCIA ALVAREZ 31' 12'' POLITECNICA 65,792
49 MIGUEL CARRERA TROYANO 31' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 67,033
50 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 36' 45'' POLITECNICA 78,891

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 RAUL LLAMAZARES RODRIGUEZ 21' 48'' POLITECNICA
3 EDUARDO ARENAL GONZALEZ 22' 08'' POLITECNICA
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4 ANGEL SANCHEZ ILLANAS 22' 24'' POLITECNICA
5 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHO ESTEBAN 22' 36'' POLITECNICA
8 PEDRO LOPEZ-BRAVO MARTIN-CASALLO 23' 04'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 SANTIAGO GOMEZ CHINCHON 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE
9 PEDRO SANZ MESA 23' 26'' COMPLUTENSE
13 ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO 24' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
25 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 25' 54'' COMPLUTENSE
28 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 26' 25'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
12 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 24' 10'' AUTONOMA
17 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 24' 54'' AUTONOMA
18 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 24' 55'' AUTONOMA
24 ANTONIO GARCIA SOBRADO 25' 51'' AUTONOMA
32 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 26' 47'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 RAUL LLAMAZARES RODRIGUEZ 21' 48'' POLITECNICA
2 ALBERTO SANCHEZ GARCIA 21' 59'' COMILLAS
3 EDUARDO ARENAL GONZALEZ 22' 08'' POLITECNICA
4 ANGEL SANCHEZ ILLANAS 22' 24'' POLITECNICA
5 JUAN MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 22' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES
6 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHO ESTEBAN 22' 36'' POLITECNICA
7 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA MORAN 22' 36'' ALCALA
8 SANTIAGO GOMEZ CHINCHON 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE
9 PEDRO LOPEZ-BRAVO MARTIN-CASALLO 23' 04'' POLITECNICA
10 PEDRO SANZ MESA 23' 26'' COMPLUTENSE
11 JOSE JAVIER FEITO MUÑOZ 23' 28'' POLITECNICA
12 PEDRO RIOS MARTINEZ 23' 34'' UNED
13 MIGUEL MANSO SILVAN 24' 10'' AUTONOMA
14 JOSE FRANCISCO DIAZ GONZALEZ 24' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO 24' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
16 ANDRES MATIAS SEISDEDOS 24' 34'' CARLOS III
17 ISMAEL BORJABAD PEREZ 24' 44'' UNED
18 FELIX MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 24' 46'' POLITECNICA
19 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ MARSAL 24' 54'' AUTONOMA
20 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 24' 55'' AUTONOMA
21 JUAN FELIX ESPINOSA MERINO 25' 11'' ALCALA
22 JESUS CANAS FOLGADO 25' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 SERGIO CAPITAN HERRAIZ 25' 18'' POLITECNICA
24 JUAN LUIS CHACON MAZA 25' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 ALEJANDRO SEGUNDO GONZALEZ 25' 39'' POLITECNICA
26 ANTONIO MUR PEREZ 25' 45'' POLITECNICA
27 JORGE BOTELLA LOPEZ-PALOMINO 25' 48'' UNED
28 ANTONIO GARCIA SOBRADO 25' 51'' AUTONOMA
29 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 25' 54'' COMPLUTENSE
30 FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTAÑEZ AGUILERA 25' 55'' ALCALA
31 JONAS DIAZ FERNANDEZ 25' 58'' POLITECNICA
32 LUCIO GONZALEZ MONTALVO 26' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
33 JOSE LUIS GARCIA-OLEA MATEOS 26' 27'' COMILLAS
34 ALBERTO GALLEGO LINARES 26' 32'' POLITECNICA
35 JAIME ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 26' 42'' POLITECNICA
36 ANTONIO DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 26' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES
37 ENRIQUE DE DIEGO ALVAREZ 26' 47'' AUTONOMA
38 JOSE LUIS CANOVAS IMPUESTO 26' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES
39 SALVADOR SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 27' 04'' POLITECNICA
40 JOSE MARIA ESCOBAR VELASCO 27' 23'' COMPLUTENSE
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41 JAIME GALLEGO PALOMO 27' 31'' COMPLUTENSE
42 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGO ALONSO 27' 52'' POLITECNICA
43 JOSE RAMON CLEMENTE DOMENECH 28' 12'' COMPLUTENSE
44 JOSE LUIS PEREZ BULLEMORE 28' 31'' POLITECNICA
45 ISIDORO SANCHEZ PARRAGA 28' 49'' POLITECNICA
46 VICENTE ENGUITA MARTINEZ 28' 57'' AUTONOMA
47 PEDRO JAVIER SERRANO BALAZOTE 29' 01'' POLITECNICA
48 DANIEL ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ 29' 02'' POLITECNICA
49 ISRAEL ELOY FERNANDEZ PEREZ 29' 05'' COMPLUTENSE
50 BALTASAR GASPAR GARRIDO 29' 15'' POLITECNICA
51 RODOLFO GONZALEZ DE LA ENCINA 29' 50'' POLITECNICA
52 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 29' 59'' COMILLAS
53 FEDERICO GARCIA SANZ 30' 45'' POLITECNICA
54 RAUL GARCIA ALVAREZ 31' 12'' POLITECNICA
55 MIGUEL CARRERA TROYANO 31' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
56 FELIPE FERNANDEZ GARCIA 32' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES
57 ELOY MULERO GUTIERREZ 36' 45'' POLITECNICA
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